Features
4-20
Specifications
Drive Bay
Front-accessible
3.5" 1
5.25" 3
Cooling

IPC-611
Rear panel of backplane version
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane Regulation
IPC-611BP-00X Without power supply,
with ATX switch - None
IPC-611BP-25Z PS-250ATX-Z - UL, cUL, CE
IPC-611P4-25Z PS-250ATX-Z PCA-6114P4-C UL, cUL, CE
IPC-611BP-30Z PS-300ATX-ZB - UL, cUL, CE
Passive Backplane Options
Part Number Slot Segment
PCA-6113P4R-0C1 7 ISA, 4 PCI, 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6113P7X 4 ISA, 7 PCI (64-bit), 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6114P4-C 8 ISA, 4 PCI, 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6114P7-0D2 4 ISA, 6 PCI, 3 PICMG, 1 PCI/ ISA Single
PCA-6114P10-B 2 ISA, 10 PCI, 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6114P12-0B2 1 ISA, 11 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG Single
PCA-6114-0B1 14 ISA  Single
PCA-6114P12X-A1 1 ISA, 11 PCI, 1 PICMG, 1 PICMG/ PCI Single
Power Supply Options
Part Number Specifications
Watt Input Output Mini-load Safety MTBF
PS-250ATX-Z